MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 98 BOYS U14 K1 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

4

PETERSEN August
BAASTRUP Viggo
OLSEN Artur
ERICHSEN Samuel
Empty lane
FROLUND Alexander
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 10:55

KLUB RESULTAT

NRK 2:06:886
+0:00.000

SKK 2:10:556
+0:03.670

NFKK 2:11:476
+0:04.590

KKP 2:15:543
+0:08.657

2:16:977
+0:10.091

KKP 2:17:703
+0:10.817

2:21:647
+0:14.761

2:25:334
+0:18.448

2:29:321
+0:22.435

=
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